
TABELLA DI MARCIA 
Coppa d'Oro

media km/h

Distanze 38 40 42

Altimetria Località km mancanti Orario di Passaggio

380 0 0 87,5 10.30 10.30 10.30

486 Roncegno Terme 4 4 83,5 10.36 10.36 10.35

417 1,9 5,9 81,6 10.39 10.38 10.38

425 Novaledo 2,7 8,6 78,9 10.43 10.42 10.42

477 6,6 15,2 72,3 10.54 10.52 10.51

488 1 16,2 71,3 10.55 10.54 10.53

631 3,4 19,6 67,9 11.00 10.59 10.58

469 5,7 25,3 62,2 11.09 11.07 11.06

477 8,7 34 53,5 11.23 11.21 11.18

475 Novaledo 6,2 40,2 47,3 11.33 11.30 11.27

417 2,7 42,9 44,6 11.37 11.34 11.31

486 Roncegno Terme 1,5 44,4 43,1 11.40 11.36 11.33

380 Borgo Valsugana 4 48,4 39,1 11.46 11.42 11.39

350 Castelnuovo 3 51,4 36,1 11.51 11.47 11.43

429 Strigno 3,3 54,7 32,8 11.56 11.52 11.48

380 Scurelle 1,3 56 31,5 11.58 11.54 11.50

465 Carzano 1,7 57,7 29,8 12.01 11.56 11.52

538 2,5 60,2 27,3 12.05 12.00 11.56

385 Borgo Valsugana passaggio 3,7 63,9 23,6 12.10 12.05 12.01

390 Centro sportivo Roncegno 3 66,9 20,6 12.15 12.10 12.05

486 Roncegno Terme 1 67,9 19,6 12.17 12.11 12.07

395 2 69,9 17,6 12.20 12.14 12.09

385 Borgo Valsugana (passaggio) 1 70,9 16,6 12.21 12.16 12.11

350 Castelnuovo 3 73,9 13,6 12.26 12.20 12.15

429 Strigno 4,4 78,3 9,2 12.33 12.27 12.21

380 Scurelle 1,3 79,6 7,9 12.35 12.29 12.23

465 Carzano 1,7 81,3 6,2 12.38 12.31 12.26

538 2,5 83,8 3,7 12.42 12.35 12.29

385 3,7 87,5 0 12.48 12.41 12.35
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